

The 2020 Warren Sports Hall of Fame Annual Membership Meeting will be held Tuesday, February 11 at DiLucia's Banquet Facility, 2610 Elm Road in Warren. You are invited to join us for a buffet dinner followed by our guest speaker Ed Terwilliger, who is an Assistant Football Coach and Director of High School Relations at The Ohio State University. Doors open at 6:00 p.m.

Please send in the WSHOF annual membership form below and check the appropriate box. Annual dues are \$25.00. Remember, there is no charge for the dinner if you are a paid member of the Warren Sports Hall of Fame. The dinner charge for non-member guests is \$25.00. You must return your membership/reservation form no later than January 31, 2020.

We hope that you will make copies of the membership form that we have attached below and share with friends and family members, so that others may have the opportunity to join our organization.

Thank you for your continued support of the Warren Sports Hall of Fame.

| Dennis | Rossi |
|--------|-------|
|--------|-------|

| WSHOF Head Coach | |
|--|---|
| Visit our web site, www.warrensportshof.com, for past and future events! | |
| | Phone: |
| Address: | |
| E-mail: | Number of Years as WSHOF Member: |
| Yes, I will be attending the Annual M | eeting on February 11, 2020. |
| No, I will not be attending the Annua (Please complete the form above so | al WSHOF Membership Meeting, but I would like to pay my dues. we have your current information) |
| I will have guest(s). Remember | the charge for a guest is \$25.00. |
| <u>Please send to</u> : | Due by January 31, 2020 |
| Warren Sports Hall of Fame | |
| P.O. Box 1444 | |
| Warren Ohio 44482 | |

Contact Dennis Rossi at: dennis@rossiins.com with any questions or comments

(Make checks payable to Warren Sports Hall of Fame)